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EXSYN Industrial Electronics

ESSENTIAL CHEMISTRY

1,3,5,7-Tetravinyl-1,3,5,7-Tetramethyl-cyclotetrasiloxane 2554-06-5
3-(2-Aminomethylamino)propyltriethoxysilane 5089-72-5
3-2-2-Aminoethylamino(ethylamino)propyl-trimethoxysilane 35141-30-1
3-Aminopropyltriethoxysilane 919-30-2
3-Aminopropyltrimethoxysilane 13822-56-5
3-Butenyltriethoxysilane 57813-67-9
3-Chloropropyltriethoxysilane 5089-70-3
3-Chloropropyltrimethoxysilane 2530-87-2
3-Glycidoxypropyltriethoxysilane 2602-34-8
3-Glycidoxypropyltrimethoxysilane 2530-83-8
3-Mercaptopropyltriethoxysilane 14814-09-6
3-Mercaptopropyltrimethoxysilane 4420-74-0
3-Ureidopropyltrimethoxysilane 23843-64-3
3-Ureidopropyltrimethoxysilane 50% 23779-32-0
A Aminopropylmethyldiethoxysilane 3179-76-8
B Benzimidazole 51-17-2
Bis (Trimethoxysilylpropyl)amine 82985-35-1
Bis-(3-triethyoxysilylpropyl)tetrasulfide 40372-72-3

Diethyl Carbonate 105-58-8
Dimethyl Carbonate 616-38-6
Dimethyl Sulfoxide 67-68-5
Dodecyltrimethylammonium Chloride 112-00-5

Patent Disclaimer: Products protected by valid patents are not offered for sale in countries, where the sale of such products constitutes
a patent infringement. The buyers should make their independent evaluation of the patent scenario for their respective markets and will
be responsible for all patent related liabilities.
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Ethyl 3,4-Dihydroxybenzoate 3943-89-3
Ethyl Acetate 141-78-6
Ethyl Methyl Carbonate 623-53-0
Ethylene Carbonate 96-49-1
Ethyltriacetoxysilane 17689-77-9
Gallic Acid 149-91-7
Glycidoxypropylmethyldiethoxysilane 2897-60-1
Hexamethyldisiloxane 107-46-0
Hypophosphorous Acid 6303-21-5
Isobutyltrimethoxysilane 17980-47-1
Lithium Hexafluorophosphate 21324-40-3
Methacryloxypropylmethyldimethoxysilane 14513-34-9
Methanesulfonic Acid 75-75-2
Methyl Vinyl Cyclics 2554-06-5
Methyltriacetoxysilane 4253-34-3
Methyltrichlorosilane 75-79-6
Methyltriethoxysilane 2031-67-6
Methyltrimethoxysilane 1185-55-3
Methyltris(Methylethylketoxime)silane 22984-54-9
Monoisopropanolamine 78-96-6
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N-Butyl Acetate
N-Ethyl Pyrollidone
N-Methyl Pyrrolidone

N-Octyl Pyrrolidone

Octyltriethoxysilane

Phenolic Resin
Phenothiazine
Phenyltriethoxysilane

Phenyltrimethoxysilane

Phenyltris(methylethylketoxime)silane

Photoinitiator 127
Photoinitiator 754
Photoinitiator 784
Polydimethylsiloxane
Polymethylhydrosiloxane
Polyvinyl Pyrrolidone
Potassium Fluorozirconate
Potassium Stannate

Propylene Carbonate

Propylene Glycol Methyl Ether Acetate

Silicon Metal

Sodium Dimethyldithiocarbamate

123-86-4

2687-91-4

872-50-4

2687-94-7

2943-75-1

9003-35-4

92-84-2

780-69-8

2996-92-1

34036-80-1

474510-57-1

211510-16-6

125051-32-3

63148-62-9

63148-57-2

9003-39-8

16923-95-8

12027-61-1

108-32-7

108-65-6

7440-21-3

128-04-1
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Sodium Hypophosphite Monohydrate 10039-56-2
Sodium Polymethacrylate 54193-36-1
Sodium Stannate 12058-66-1
Stannous Chloride Dihydrate 10025-69-1
Stannous Flouborate 13814-97-6
Stannous Sulphate 7488-55-3
Succinic Anhydride 108-30-5
Sulfonic Acid 85536-14-7
T Tetra(methylethylketoxime)silane 34206-40-1
Tetraethoxysilane 78-10-4
Titanium Tetrachloride 7550-45-0
Triflic Acid 1493-13-6
Triflic Anhydride 358-23-6
Triglycidyl Isocyanurate 2451-62-9
\/ Vinylene Carbonate 872-36-6
Vinyltriacetoxysilane 4130-08-9
Vinyltriethoxysilane 78-08-0
Vinyltrimethoxysilane 2768-02-7
Vinyltris(2-methoxyethoxy)silane 1067-53-4
Vinyltris(Methylethylketoxime)silane 2224-33-1
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